
Dates Duration Dates Duration Dates Duration 

Registration for Current Students  

(Postgraduate)
26 Aug. - 8 Sept. 2019 2 weeks 10 - 16 Feb. 2020 1 week

Registration for New Students & MMM 

(Undergraduate)
2 - 8 Sept. 2019 1 week - -

Registration for New Students at 

Faculty/Institute (Postgraduate)
9 Sept. 2019 1 day 10 Feb. 2020 1 day

Lectures 9 Sept. - 25 Oct. 2019 7 weeks 10  Feb. - 17 March 2020 5 weeks 20 July - 23 Aug. 2020 5 weeks

Mid Semester Break & MCO Break - - 18 March - 26 April 2020 6 weeks

Mid Semester Break 26 Oct. - 3 Nov. 2019 1 week - -

Lectures 4 Nov. - 20 Dec. 2019 7 weeks 27 April - 22 May 2020 4 weeks

The 47th UKM Convocation Ceremony 2 - 6 Nov. 2019 5 days

Festive Holiday / Eid Mubarak 23 - 24 Dec. 2019 2 days 23 May - 2 June 2020 1 week

Lectures - - 3 - 28 June 2020 4 weeks

CBET Test (Year 2) 14 Dec. 2020 1 day - -

Examinations 26 Dec. 2019 - 10 Jan. 2020 3 weeks 29 June - 17 July 2020 3 weeks 24 - 28 Aug. 2020 1 week

Semester Break 11 Jan. - 9 Feb. 2020 4 weeks 18 July - 31 Aug. 2020 6  weeks

Public Holidays Semester 1

Maal Hijrah - 1 September 2019 (Sunday)

Agong's Birthday - 9 September 2019 (Monday)

Malaysia Day- 16 September 2019 (Monday)

Deepavali - 27 October 2019 (Sunday)

Maulidur Rasul - 9 November 2019 (Saturday)

Sultan of Selangor's Birthday - 11 December 2019 (Wednesday)

Christmas Day - 25 December 2019 (Wednesday)

New Year's Day  - 1 January 2020 (Wednesday)

Chinese New Year - 25 & 26 January 2020 (Saturday & Sunday)

Thaipusam  - 8 February 2020 (Saturday)

Public Holidays Semester 2

Labour Day - 1 May 2020 (Friday)

Wesak Day -  7 May 2020 (Sunday)

Nuzul Quran - 10 May 2020 (Sunday)

Hari Raya Aidil Fitri - 24 & 25 May 2020 (Sunday & Monday)

Hari Raya Aidil Adha - 31 July 2020 (Friday)

Maal Hijrah - 20 August 2020 (Thursday)

National Day - 31 August 2020 (Monday)

Faculty                                             

Economics & Management                                                        

Pharmacy                        

Engineering & Built Environment                         

Education                                 

Medicine                                    

Dentistry                              

Islamic Studies                                  

Science & Technology                              

Health Science                                  

Social Sciences & Humanities                       

Information Science & Technology                           

Law 

Pusat Citra Universiti                                   

Institute                                         

ATMA, IKMAS, IMEN, INBIOSIS, 

HADHARI, KITA, LESTARI, SERI,   

SEL FUEL, UMBI, IPI, IIR4.0

Updates 27 March 2020

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-2020 SESSION

UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA

(UNDERGRADUATES - MAIN CAMPUS BANGI, FFAR, FSK), and

(POSTGRADUATE - MAIN CAMPUS BANGI, FFAR, FSK & FPER (except Master Clinical)

Faculty/Institute Activities
 Semester I Semester II Semester III


